Kreis Euskirchen | Pokal 2024
Euskirchener TC Rot-Weil3 (3057)
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Anlage
Engelbert-Goebel-Strasse 30, 53879 Euskirchen

Sportwart/in

Kips, Christoph
T 01632566721 christophkips@t-online.de
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Herren 1 (2er) | Bezirkspokal
MF: Lukas Gau
m 0176 31759254

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Kips, Christoph
Muiller, David
Zaun, Andreas
Dahmen, Noah
Klode, Jan
Loffelholz, Felix
Reul, Holger

Gau, Lukas
Macioszek, Paul
Bitsch, Daniel
Arsos, Nico
Weber, Marco
Steinwarz, Marcus
Heyne, Alexander
Dick, Lars
Bachem, Eberhard
17 Macioszek, Leo
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ID-Nr.

17901794
17801174
18050220
10660830
10459942
10557108
17852177
19306460
10158284
19300153
19405569
19965856
17902013
10463002
10166439
19302021
10008607

LK
LK7,1
LK10,4
LK13,7
LK14,6
LK15,8
LK16,4
LK17,1
LK18,0
LK21,4
LK21,4
LK21,6
LK24,5
LK21,7
LK23,1
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,8
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